

Building Together. Leaving a Legacy.

## HERITAGE COUNCIL \$25,000

The Heritage Council is dedicated to preserving the memory of the past by building for future generations.



"A people without knowledge of their past history, origin, and culture, is like a tree without roots." – Marcus Garvey

Heritage Council members will help preserve Armenian history, culture, and heritage through the iconic cultural and educational landmark center.

#### Heritage Council Membership Benefits:

- Heritage Council Donor Wall Recognition
- Heritage Council Annual Meeting
- Museum Publication Recognition
- Honorary Square Foot Certificate
- Special Event Invitations & Opportunities
- Lifetime Museum Admission

# For more information, contact Major Gifts Director Mary Khayat by calling (818) 644-2073 or emailing <u>Mary@ArmenianAmericanMuseum.org</u>.

Armenian American Museum and Cultural Center of California | A 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization | Federal Tax ID: 47-2465341 116 North Artsakh Avenue, Suite 205, Glendale, CA 91206 | (818) 351-3554 | www.ArmenianAmericanMuseum.org



### **CONTRIBUTION FORM**

BENEFACTORS \$100,000	AMBASSADOR'S CIRCLE \$15,000			
LEGACY COUNCIL \$50,000	FRIENDS OF THE MUSEUM \$5,000			
HERITAGE COUNCIL \$25,000	SQUARE FOOT BUILDERS \$500 Quantity:			
<b>OTHER AMOUNT</b> \$				
DEDICATE DONATION IN HONOR OF	IN MEMORY OF Name(s):			
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES NOW AVAILABLE! Please contact us for more information.				

TOTAL AMOUNT	\$
--------------	----

### **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Name				
Organization/Busir	iess			
Street Address				
City			State	Zip Code
Email			Phone	
		BILLING INFORM	ATION	
Check	🗌 Visa	MasterCard	Discover	American Express
Card Number			E	Expiration /
Name on Card			CCV Code	
Billing Address				
City			State	Zip Code
Signature				Date
	PLEASE MAK	E CHECKS PAYABLE TO "ARM	IENIAN AMERICAN MU	SEUM"
		North Artsakh Avenue, Suite 20		
		useum and Cultural Center of C		5
	Your contribution is ta	ax-deductible to the extent allow	wed by law. Federal Tax II	): 47-2465341.
	For more informatio	n on donor opportunities, con	tact Major Gifts Director	r Mary Khayat

by calling (818) 644-2073 or emailing Mary@ArmenianAmericanMuseum.org.